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Central Department of Economics (CEDECON)
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Kirtipur, Kathmandu, Nepal

Tel: 977-1-4330950 (O); 6635086 ®; 9851062222 (mob)
Email: nabueco@gmail.com

2. Alagh Y. K

Institute of Rural Management

P.O Box: 60, Anand 388 001, Gujarat, India
Tel: 91-2692-40246, 40181

Fax: 91-2692-40188

Email: yalagh@gmail.com

3. Alam Md. Jahangir

Economics and Social Science (ESS)

BRAC University

66 Mohakhali, Dhaka-1212, Bangladesh

Tel: 880-2-9881265 (Ext. 450), 0189-430262 (mob)

Fax: 880-2-8810383

Email: jahangir_eco@yahoo.com, jahangir@bracuniversity.ac.bd

4. Baland Jean-Marie

Faseg, Cred, Department of Economics, FUNDP
8, Rempart De La Vierge

B5000 Namur, Belgium

Tel: 32-81-724866 (0), 741981 ®

Fax: 32-81-724840

Email: Jean-marie.baland@fundp.ac.be

6. Bhattarai Ram Chandra
Department of Economics

Patan Multiple Campus, Patandhoka
Kathmandu, Nepal

Tel: 977-1-5526394 (O), 4811027 ®
Email: ramb@ntc.net.np

7. Chowdhury M. Jahangir Alam

Department of Finance

University of Dhaka

Dhaka — 1000, Bangladesh

Tel: 880-2-9661920-50/ Ext. 4690 (0); 9131008 (r)
Fax: 880-2-8615583

Email: mjac_dubd@yahoo.com

8. Chowdhury Nasima

416 Shaheenbagh

Tejgaon, Dhaka 1215

Bangladesh

Tel: 880-2-9138014

Email: Nasima.Chowdhury@economics.gu.se

9. Chowdhury Tanzir

Department of Economics and Social Science
BRAC University

66 Mahakhali, Dhaka, Bangladesh

Tel: 880-2-9881265 ext: 465, 017-13015398
Fax: 880-2-8810383

Email: tanzirc@bracuniversity.ac.bd




10. Dasgupta Partha

Faculty of Economics

University of Cambridge

Sidgwick Avenue

Cambridge CB3 9DD, U.K

Tel: 44--1223-335227

Fax: 44--1223-335475

Email: partha.dasgupta@econ.cam.ac.uk

11. Dehlavi Al

Indus For All Programme

WWF — Pakistan

704 Fortune Centre, PECHS Block-6
Shahra-e-Faisal, Karachi 75400, Pakistan

Tel: 92-21-4555194; 4544790

Fax: 92-21-4555194

Email: adehlavi@wwf.org.pk, adehlavi@hotmail.com

12. Glover David

Program Leader, Environmental Economics
International Development Research Centre (IDRC)
22 Cross Street, #02-55 South Bridge Court
Singapore 048421

Tel: 65-6439 6854

Fax: 65- 6438 4844

Email: dglover@idrc.org.sg

13. Gunawardena Asha

Institute of Policy Studies of Sri Lanka

99, St' Michael's Road

Colombo 3, Sri Lanka

Tel: 94-11-2431368 ext. 203; 2431378; 0777367639 (mob)
Fax: 94-11-2431395

Email: ashag@ips.lk

14. Gupta Gautam

Department of Economics

Jadavpur University

Calcutta 700 032, India

Tel: 91-33-2414-6328 (0); 2473-6911®
Fax: 91-33-2414-6008

Email: gautamju@yahoo.com

15. Haque A. K Enamul

Dept. of Economics

East West University

43 Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka — 1212, Bangladesh
Tel: 880-2-8811381, 9882308

Fax: 880-2-8812336

Email: e.haque@ewubd.edu

16. Irfan Md.

House No 123-D, Sector No.1
Khayaban-e-Sir Syed

Rawalpindi, Pakistan

Tel: 92-300-5152961 (mobile), 051-8001433
Fax: 92-51-9223612

Email: m_irfan73@hotmail.com

17. Jayasinghe Udith

Head / Dept. of Agribusiness Management
Faculty of Agriculture & Plantation Management
Wayamba University of Sri Lanka

Makandura, Gonawila (NWP), Sri Lanka

Tel: 94-31-224 6195; 077 362 8911

Email: udith@hotmail.com




18. Jha Ratna K.

District Agriculture Development Office
Chundevi, Bhaktapur

Nepal

Tel: 977-1-9841236604

Email: jharatna@gmail.com

19. Kapuria Preeti

Institute of Economic Growth

University of Delhi Enclave, North Campus

Delhi-110007, India

Telno: 91 11 27667101, 27667288, 27667424; 91 9810905350
Fax No.: 91 11 27667410

Email: pkapuria@gmail.com, preeti@iegindia.org

20. Kumar Kavi

Madras School of Economics
Gandhi Mandapam Road
Chennai — 600 025, India
Tel: 91-44-22300304

Fax: 91-44-22354847

Email: kavi@mse.ac.in

21. Mahaprashasta Jogasankar

Dept. of Economics

Christ College, Campus

Chandi Chhak, Cuttack-753001

Orissa, India

Tel: 91-9437168747

Fax:91-671-2329746

Email: jogasankar mahaprashasta@rediffmail.com

22. Mangan Tehmina

Department of Agricultural Economics
Faculty of Agricultural Social Sciences
Agriculture University, Tandojam

Sindh, Pakistan

Tel: 92-22-2765870 ext. 33, 0310 3536620
Fax: 92-22-2765300

Email: t.economist@hotmail.com

23. Marawila Dilhani

Institute of Policy Studies of Sri Lanka
99, St' Michael's Road

Colombo 3, Sri Lanka

Tel: 94-11-2431368 ext 502

Fax: 94-11-2431395

Email: dilhani@ips.lk

24. Mukhopadhyay Pranab
SANDEE

P.O. Box: 8975; EPC 106
Kupondole, Lalitpur, Nepal

Tel: 977-1-552 8761, 552 8781
Fax: 977-1-553 6786

Email: pranabm@sandeeonline.org

25. Murty M. N

Institute of Economic Growth

University Enclave

Delhi, India

Tel: 91-11-7667365, 7667101(0), 7257068 ®

Fax: 91-11-7667410

Email: mnm@iegindia.org, MNMURTY@hotmail.com




26. Nayak Nayanatara

Centre for Multi Disciplinary Development Research (CMDR)
R.S No. 9A2, Plot No. 82, Dr. B.R Ambedkar Nagar

Near Yalakki Shettar Colony, Lakamanahalli
Dharwad-580004, Karnataka State, India

Email: nsnayanatara@yahoo.com

27. Oltorp AnnaMaria

Deputy Head of Division

Human Sciences for Social Development Division

Swedish International Development Cooperation Agency (Sida)
Department for Research Cooperation (SAREC)

S-105 25 Stockholm, Sweden

Email: annamaria.oltorp@sida.se

28. Pattanayak Subhrendu
1221, Maybole Ct

Cary NC 27511, U.S.A
Tel: 1-919-515-7784
Email: spattan@ncsu.edu

29. Rafig Muhammad

Institute of Management Sciences

7/B-3, Phase V, Hayatabad, Peshawar Pakistan
Tel: 92-091-9217452 (o)

Fax: 92-091-9217407

Email: sufipk@yahoo.com

30. Sarkhel Prasenijit

20, Arabinda Sarani

Birati, Kolkata-700051, West Bengal, India
Tel: 91-33-2514 4508; 98362 39361 (mob)
Email: prasenijitsarkhel@yahoo.com

31. Sharma Bishnu

Patan Multiple Campus

Patan Dhoka, Lalitpur, Nepal
Tel : 977-1-4473449

Email : bisunita@wlink.com.np

32. Shrestha Kavita T.

SANDEE

P.O. Box: 8975; EPC 106
Kupondole, Lalitpur, Nepal

Tel: 977-1-552 8761, 552 8781
Fax: 977-1-553 6786

Email: kavitas@sandeeonline.org

33. Shyamsundar Priya

SANDEE

P.O. Box: 8975, EPC-1056

Kathmandu, Nepal

Tel: 977-1-5528761

Fax: 977-1- 5536786

Email: priyas@sandeeonline.org, priya sandee@yahoo.com

34. Sletten Eli Koefoed

Senior Adviser

Norad

Box 8034 - Oslo Dep — 0030, Oslo - Norway
Tel: 47-222-40443

Email: es@norad.no

35. Somanathan E.

Planning Unit

Indian Statistical Institute, Delhi

7 Shaheed Jeet Singh Marg

New Delhi 110016, India

Tel: 91-11-41493939

Fax: 91-11-41493981

Email: e.somanathan@gmail.com




36. Syed Shabib Haider

Department of Economics

Forman Christian College (A Chartered University)
Ferozepur Road, Lahore 54600, Pakistan

Tel: 92-42-9231581-8 Ext: 321; 0300 4215159 (mob)
Fax: 92-42-9230703

Email: shabibhaidersyed@gmail.com

37. Vincent Jeff

113 Campbell Lane
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
U.S.A.

Tel: 1-919-240 5152
Jeff.Vincent@duke.edu

38. Weerahewa Jeevika

Dept. of Agricultural Economics and Business Management
Faculty of Agriculture

University of Peradeniya

Peradeniya, Sri Lanka

Tel: 94-81-239-5511; 077-398-2161

Fax: 94-81-238-7177

Email: jeevikaw@pdn.ac.lk, jeevikaw@gmail.com




